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Options
Code

C2033

C3103

C2044

C2045
C2043

C2034

Description

PlasterX MegaGrip Hammer End Joint Knife

Colorex Ltd

7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012
PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045
Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz

Description

13220 -
14260 -
14290 -
14300 -
14280 -

13240 -

32mm

76mm

127mm

152mm

102mm

51mm

Premium quality MegaGrip joint knife with tough polypropylene core and comfortable handle

Built in hammer end to set nails

High carbon steel blade and fully polished
Full tang blade - runs full length of the handle
Available in the following sizes:

e 32mm 3220
51mm 3240
76mm J4260
102mm J4280
127mm J4290
152mm J4300

Product Specification

$ https.//colorex.co.nz/shop/products/hardware/plastering-tools/plasterx-megagrip-hammer-end-jo

int-knife/
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PlasterX MegaGrip
Hammer End Joint Knife

Brand:PlasterX

Price

$21.05
$25.75
$30.15
$33.05
$29.15

$28.45
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