**Colorex Ltd** 



7 Fitzherbert St, Petone, Wellington 5012 PO Box 38 453, Wellington Mail Centre 5045 Phone: 04 587 0400, Email: sales@colorex.co.nz *www.colorex.co.nz* 



# PlasterX MegaGrip Hammer End Joint Knife

Brand:PlasterX

### Options

Code	Description	Price
C2033	J3220 - 32mm	\$21.05
C3103	J4260 - 76mm	\$25.75
C2044	J4290 - 127mm	\$30.15
C2045	J4300 - 152mm	\$33.05
C2043	J4280 - 102mm	\$29.15
C2034	J3240 - 51mm	\$28.45

## Description

PlasterX MegaGrip Hammer End Joint Knife

Premium quality MegaGrip joint knife with tough polypropylene core and comfortable handle

Built in hammer end to set nails

High carbon steel blade and fully polished

Full tang blade - runs full length of the handle

#### Available in the following sizes:

- 32mm J3220
- 51mm J3240
- 76mm J4260
- 102mm J4280
- 127mm J4290
- 152mm J4300

## **Product Specification**

https://colorex.co.nz/shop/products/hardware/plastering-tools/plasterx-megagrip-hammer-end-jo
 int-knife/



ADEQUIRE